
TWINSBURG - R.B. CHAMBERLIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
Field infornt of RB Chamberlin MS - 10270 Ravenna Road  Twinsburg, OH 44087

SOFTBALL
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Wednesday 4/10/24 @ Mayfield Highland Heights Community Park 4:30 PM
Thursday 4/11/24 @ Solon Solon Community Park - Field #4 4:30 PM
Monday 4/15/24 Andrews Osborne R.B. Chamberlin Middle School 4:30 PM

Wednesday 4/17/24 Gilmour R.B. Chamberlin Middle School 4:30 PM
Thursday 4/18/24  @ Gilmour Gilmour Academy 4:30 PM
Monday 4/22/24 @ Solon Solon Community Park 4:30 PM

Wednesday 4/24/24 Heritage Solon Community Park 4:30 PM
Thursday 4/25/24 Solon R.B. Chamberlin Middle School 4:30 PM
Monday 4/29/24 @ Shaker Heights Shaker Heights Middle School 4:30 PM

Wednesday 5/1/24 @ Orange Brady Middle School 4:30 PM
Thursday 5/2/24 Hawken R.B. Chamberlin Middle School 4:30 PM
Monday 5/6/24 Gilmour R.B. Chamberlin Middle School 4:30 PM

Wednesday 5/8/24 @ Mayfield Highland Heights Community Park 4:30 PM
Thursday 5/9/24 Solon R.B. Chamberlin Middle School 4:30 PM
Monday 5/16/24 @ Fairport Fairport Middle School 4:30 PM


